

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT		
\$1200.00	1.7.70	\$96.00	\$1296.00	No.F.A.
1296.00	1.10.70	144.00	1440.00	
1440.00	1.1.71	240.00	1680.00	
1680.00	1.7.71	180.00	1860.00	
1860.00	1.7.72	144.00	2004.00	
2004.00	1.1.73	504.00	2508.00	Letter 11/12/72
2508.00	1.1.74	1092.00	395,604	NHF
395,604	1.2.74	31596	427,200	NHF 8% inc. Letter
427,200	1.1.76	22,800	450,000	25/3/74
450,000	1.1.77	30,000	480,000	
480,000	1/7/77	40,000	520,000	Letter 21/6/77
520,000	1.1.78	8,000	600,000	
600,000	1.1.79	150,000	750,000	